
weißer Bus roter Bus
Altmann Streicher

Steiner Bachl

Garstenauer Zeitlinger 2x

Pohranychna Mayrhofer

Pitzl Breinesberger

Karacam

Riedler Loibingdorfer

Terschl Habich

Hinterramskogler 2x Oichtner

Penzenauer Lindenmair

Riedl 2x Bohach

Scharax Angerer

Voglhofer Gaißberger

Wessely

Kropf

Kardum

Plursch

Feuerhuber 2x

Wallner

Yüksel

07:00

Frührunde

06:40
06:35

06:50
06:55


